
Date Start Time
Awarding 

Body
Assessable Code

Fri, 02 May 2025 09:00 Pearson Btec Applied Science (31619H1A) 31619H1A

Fri, 02 May 2025 09:45 Pearson BTEC Applied science (31619H1B) 31619H1B

Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 OCR CTEC IT unit 1 (584001) 584001

Mon, 12 May 2025 13:00 OCR CTEC Sport unit 1 (582701) 582701

Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 AQA Geography Paper 1 (7037/1) 7037/1

Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 OCR CTEC Business unit 1 (583501) 583501

Wed, 14 May 2025 09:00 Pearson Business Studies Paper 1 (9BS0 01) 9BS0 01

Wed, 14 May 2025 13:00 Pearson English Literature Paper 1 - Drama (9ET0 01) 9ET0 01

Thu, 15 May 2025 13:00 OCR CTEC IT unit 2 (584002) 584002

Thu, 15 May 2025 13:00 OCR CTEC Sport unit 3 (582703) 582703

Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 OCR CTEC Business unit 2 (583502) 583502

Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 Pearson Business Studies Paper 2 (9BS0 02) 9BS0 02

Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 Pearson BTEC Chemistry (31617H1C) 31617H1C

Tue, 20 May 2025 13:00 Pearson BTEC Biology (31617H1B) 31617H1B

Wed, 21 May 2025 13:00 AQA English Language Paper 1 (7702/1) 7702/1

Wed, 21 May 2025 13:00 Pearson BTEC Physics (31617H1P) 31617H1P

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 Pearson English Literature Paper 2 - Prose (9ET0 02) 9ET0 02

Thu, 22 May 2025 13:00 OCR Further Mathematics: Pure Core 1  (Y540/01) Y540/01

Thu, 22 May 2025 13:00 AQA Geography Paper 2 (7037/2) 7037/2

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 AQA Physical Education  Paper 1 (7582/1) 7582/1

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 AQA Physics  Paper 1 (7408/1) 7408/1

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 AQA History Paper 1 Option C (7042/1C) 7042/1C

Mon, 02 Jun 2025 09:00 Pearson DT: Product Design (9DT0 01) 9DT0 01

Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR Further Mathematics: Pure Core 2  (Y541/01) Y541/01
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Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Physical Education Paper 2 (7582/2) 7582/2

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR  Pure Mathematics Paper 1(H240/01) H240/01

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:00 AQA English Language Paper 2 (7702/2) 7702/2

Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 AQA BiologyPaper 1 (7402/1) 7402/1

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR Further Mathematics : Statistics (Y542/01) Y542/01

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 AQA History Paper 2 Option N (7042/2N) 7042/2N

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Physics  Paper 2 (7408/2) 7408/2

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 Pearson Business Studies Paper 3 (9BS0 03) 9BS0 03

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 (7405/1) 7405/1

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR Religious Studies Paper 1 (H573/01) H573/01

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 OCR Computer Science Paper 1 (H446/01) H446/01

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 Pearson English Literature paper 3 - Poetry (9ET0 03) 9ET0 03

Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR Pure Mathematics Paper 2 (H240/02) H240/02

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Biology Paper 2 (7402/2) 7402/2

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR Further Mathematics: Mechanics (Y543/01) Y543/01

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 (7405/2) 7405/2

Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Physics P3 Sections A & B Opt A (7408/3/A) 7408/3/A

Tue, 17 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR Religious Studies Paper 2 (H573/02) H573/02

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Biology Paper 3 (7402/3) 7402/3

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 OCR Computer Science Paper 2 (H446/02) H446/02

Thu, 19 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR Pure Mathematics Paper 3  (H240/03) H240/03

Fri, 20 Jun 2025 09:00 OCR Religious Studies Paper 3 (H573/03) H573/03

Fri, 20 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 3 (7405/3) 7405/3


